
     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 20/01/2026 Page 1 of 7

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

FemaleSAVITRI GIRLS' COLLEGE (132)College :

B.A. SEMESTER - III (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025

Reg. No. Candidate Name <------------------------------------- Elective ---------------Roll Number Father's/Guardian's Name <---- LCC1-1 ---->Srl.

( 1 ) ( 2 ) ( 3 ) ( 1 )

Present/Absent

132-1211-0163-18 EFFAT YASEEN182132-12-0001 YASEEN AHMAD 1 EDCG

CC3 (TH)

HISG

CC3 , SEC-A1

ENGC

LCC11 (TU)

132-1211-0167-18 AMISHA SHAW182132-12-0004 GOPAL SHAW 2 EDCG

CC3 , SEC-A1

132-1211-0180-18 NITU YADAV182132-12-0017 RAM NIWAS YADAV 3 EDCG

CC3

ENGC

LCC11

132-1211-0197-18 PRIYANKA KUMARI SINGH182132-12-0027 PRAKASH SINGH 4 EDCG

CC3

HISG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

132-1211-0203-18 PALLAVI KUMARI182132-12-0033 SATISH PASWAN 5 EDCG

CC3

HISG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

132-1211-0210-18 KRITI SINGH182132-12-0038 ANIL SINGH 6 EDCG

CC3 (TU), SEC-A1

132-1211-0222-18 SEJAL SHAW182132-12-0048 SHANKAR PRASAD SHAW 7 EDCG

CC3 , SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)

ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

132-1211-0225-18 CHANCHAL PANDEY182132-12-0051 AKHINAND PANDEY 8 EDCG

CC3 (TH)

HMDG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

132-1211-0240-18 ARATI KUMARI SHAW182132-12-0062 HIRA LAL SHAW 9 EDCG

CC3 (TU)

132-1211-0244-18 PRIYANKA KUMARI DUBEY182132-12-0066 RAJ KUMAR DUBEY 10 EDCG

CC3

132-1211-0249-18 RINKY NAYAK182132-12-0070 RAVI NAYAK 11 EDCG

CC3 , SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)

ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

132-1211-0255-18 CHANDANI KUMARI182132-12-0074 SATISH PASWAN 12 EDCG

CC3

HISG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

132-1211-0259-18 PUJA KUMARI RAI182132-12-0077 RAMESH RAI 13 EDCG

CC3

HISG

CC3 , SEC-A1

ENGC

LCC11

132-1211-0260-18 PUJA CHAUDHARY182132-12-0078 PAWAN CHAUDHARY 14 EDCG

CC3

HMDG

CC3 , SEC-A1

ENGC

LCC11

132-1211-0268-18 NANDINI SHARMA182132-12-0083 RAJESH SHARMA 15 EDCG

CC3 , SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)

ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

132-1211-0445-18 PUJA KUMARI182132-12-0112 RAM NARAYAN RAVIDAS 16 EDCG

CC3 (TU)

HISG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

103.121.118.252

12:42:14PM20/01/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 20/01/2026 Page 2 of 7

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

FemaleSAVITRI GIRLS' COLLEGE (132)College :

B.A. SEMESTER - III (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025

Reg. No. Candidate Name <------------------------------------- Elective ---------------Roll Number Father's/Guardian's Name <---- LCC1-1 ---->Srl.

( 1 ) ( 2 ) ( 3 ) ( 1 )

Present/Absent

132-1211-0209-18 SUMAN RAI182132-12-0140 SUKHAL RAI 17 EDCG

CC3 (TU)

132-1211-0263-18 PRIYA PATHAK182132-12-0148 RAJ KUMAR PATHAK 18 PLSG

CC3 (TH)

HISG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

132-1211-0282-18 NEHA MONDAL182132-12-0149 SURENDRA MONDAL 19 PLSG

CC3 (TH)

HISG

CC3 , SEC-A1

ENGC

LCC11

132-1211-0293-18 KAJAL KUMARI182132-12-0150 RAM NARAYAN RAVIDAS 20 PLSG

CC3 , SEC-A1

HISG

CC3 (TH)

ENGC

LCC11

132-1211-0485-18 JYOTI SINGH182132-12-0156 ANIL SINGH 21 EDCG

CC3

PLSG

CC3 (TH)

ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

132-1211-0220-19 RIYA BARMA192132-12-0034 NARESH BARMA 22 HING

SEC-A1

132-1211-0248-19 SHRISHA CHOWDHARY192132-12-0059 SHAMBHU CHOWDHARY 23 HING

CC3 (TU), SEC-A1

132-1211-0262-19 ANSHU KUMARI PANDEY192132-12-0070 SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY 24 HING

SEC-A1

132-1211-0209-19 RAKHI KUMARI DAS192132-12-0087 SAKHI CHAND DAS 25 HING

CC3 (TU)

132-1211-0216-20 JULI SHAW202132-12-0004 AJAY SHAW 26 EDCG

CC3 (TU)

132-1211-0219-20 ANJALI SHAW202132-12-0007 SEWDHAR SHAW 27 EDCG

CC3 (TU)

HISG

CC3 (TU)

132-1211-0242-20 SUGNI KUMARI CHOUHAN202132-12-0028 LAKHAN DEO CHOUHAN 28 HING

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

132-1211-0244-20 ANJALI KUMARI SINGH202132-12-0030 JAI PRAKSH SINGH 29 EDCG

CC3 (TU)

132-1211-0257-20 KAJAL DAS202132-12-0043 SURAJ DAS 30 EDCG

CC3 (TU)

132-1211-0284-20 PRITI KUMARI202132-12-0068 RAJ KUMAR 31 EDCG

CC3 (TU)

132-1211-0290-20 SONALI KRI SINGH202132-12-0074 MRITUNJAY KUMAR SINGH 32 EDCG

CC3 (TU)

132-1211-0296-20 NUTAN MISHRA202132-12-0080 AJAY MISHRA 33 EDCG

CC3 (TU)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

103.121.118.252

12:42:14PM20/01/2026
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FemaleSAVITRI GIRLS' COLLEGE (132)College :

B.A. SEMESTER - III (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025

Reg. No. Candidate Name <------------------------------------- Elective ---------------Roll Number Father's/Guardian's Name <---- LCC1-1 ---->Srl.

( 1 ) ( 2 ) ( 3 ) ( 1 )

Present/Absent

132-1211-0228-21 NIKITA SAHU212132-12-0003 DHIRAJ SAHU 34 HING

CC3 (TU)

132-1211-0233-21 NEELAM NISHAD212132-12-0007 SHIV PRASAD NISHAD 35 HMDG

CC3 (TH)

132-1211-0234-21 SANGITA KUMARI212132-12-0008 RAJU CHOWDHARY 36 HING

CC3 (TU)

132-1211-0236-21 RASHMI SHAW212132-12-0010 BIJAY SHAW 37 PLSG

CC3 (TH)

ECOG

SEC-A1

132-1211-0242-21 SADHANA SHARMA212132-12-0016 MARKANDEY SHARMA 38 PLSG

SEC-A1

132-1211-0243-21 ASMITA YADAV212132-12-0017 MOHAN YADAV 39 PLSG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

132-1211-0249-21 SUMAN PANDEY212132-12-0023 BIBEKANAND PANDEY 40 HMDG

CC3 (TH)

132-1211-0251-21 KHUSHBOO SHAW212132-12-0025 TIPU SHAW 41 HISG

CC3 (TH)

132-1211-0252-21 NEHA SHAW212132-12-0026 NARESH SHAW 42 HMDG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

132-1211-0257-21 RANI KUMARI ROUTH212132-12-0031 BEHARI ROUTH 43 EDCG

CC3 , SEC-A1

HISG

CC3 (TH)

132-1211-0262-21 RANI KUMARI RAM212132-12-0036 PARAMESHWAR RAM 44 HING

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

HISG

CC3 (TH)

ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

132-1211-0264-21 MAHEK BAGLA212132-12-0038 ANIL KUMAR BAGLA 45 ENGG

CC3 (TH)

132-1211-0268-21 NEHA SINGH212132-12-0042 SHASHIKANT SINGH 46 HMDG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

132-1211-0271-21 PAYAL KUMARI212132-12-0045 RANJIT SINGH 47 EDCG

CC3 (TH)

132-1211-0273-21 CHANDANI SHAW212132-12-0047 BARUN SHAW 48 EDCG

CC3 (TH)

132-1211-0274-21 ARATI SETH212132-12-0048 DILIP KUMAR SETH 49 EDCG

CC3 (TH)

132-1211-0278-21 BOBBY SINGH212132-12-0052 MANOJ SINGH 50 HING

SEC-A1

EDCG

CC3 (TH)

ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

103.121.118.252

12:42:14PM20/01/2026
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FemaleSAVITRI GIRLS' COLLEGE (132)College :

B.A. SEMESTER - III (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025

Reg. No. Candidate Name <------------------------------------- Elective ---------------Roll Number Father's/Guardian's Name <---- LCC1-1 ---->Srl.

( 1 ) ( 2 ) ( 3 ) ( 1 )

Present/Absent

132-1211-0285-21 PRITI SINGH212132-12-0059 KANHAIYA LAL SINGH 51 HING

CC3 (TH)

ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

132-1211-0287-21 NAAZNIN PARVEEN212132-12-0061 ZAHUR ALAM 52 HING

SEC-A1

ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

132-1211-0289-21 GURIA KUMARI212132-12-0063 RAMAJI SHAW 53 ENGG

CC3 (TH)

132-1211-0296-21 ANJITA TIWARY212132-12-0070 LATE DINANATH TIWARY 54 EDCG

CC3 (TH)

132-1211-0297-21 RAHNUMA PARVEEN212132-12-0071 MD ISMAIL 55 HISG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

EDCG

CC3

ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

132-1211-0298-21 PUJA SHAW212132-12-0072 RATAN LAL SHAW 56 ENGG

CC3 (TH)

132-1211-0299-21 SNEHA PRASAD212132-12-0073 BINOD PRASAD 57 PLSG

CC3 (TH)

132-1212-0224-21 ANAMIKA KHATICK212132-12-0076 CHHOTAN KHATICK 58 PHIG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)

132-1212-0231-21 NEHA RAJAK212132-12-0078 SUBHAS RAJAK 59 HISG

CC3 (TH)

132-1211-0262-22 RIHA SINGH222132-12-0004 HRIDAY SINGH 60 HING

CC3 (TH)

HMDG

CC3 (TH)

ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

132-1211-0266-22 GOURI KUMARI SHAH222132-12-0008 SANTOSH KUMAR SHAH 61 ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

132-1211-0268-22 KARISHMA DAS222132-12-0010 PRADIP DAS 62 BNGG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A2

HMDG

CC3 (TH)

132-1211-0271-22 RITU YADAV222132-12-0013 MAHENDRA YADAV 63 ENGG

CC3 (TH)

132-1211-0272-22 PUJA SINGH222132-12-0014 KRISHNA SINGH 64 PLSG

SEC-A2

HMDG

CC3 (TH)

132-1211-0280-22 SHRUTI CHOUDHARY222132-12-0022 SHAMBHU NATH CHOUDHARY 65 HING

CC3 (TH)

HMDG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

132-1211-0281-22 ANJALI JHA222132-12-0023 ANIL KUMAR JHA 66 HING

CC3 (TH)

EDCG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

132-1211-0282-22 ESHITA YADAV222132-12-0024 DEEPAK YADAV 67 HMDG

CC3 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

103.121.118.252

12:42:14PM20/01/2026



     University of Calcutta  
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FemaleSAVITRI GIRLS' COLLEGE (132)College :

B.A. SEMESTER - III (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025

Reg. No. Candidate Name <------------------------------------- Elective ---------------Roll Number Father's/Guardian's Name <---- LCC1-1 ---->Srl.

( 1 ) ( 2 ) ( 3 ) ( 1 )

Present/Absent

132-1211-0283-22 NEHA KUMARI SHAW222132-12-0025 SUNIL KUMAR SHAW 68 EDCG

CC3 (TH)

132-1211-0284-22 SWATI SAROJ222132-12-0026 ASHOK SAROJ 69 EDCG

CC3 (TH)

132-1211-0285-22 TANNU KUMARI PASWAN222132-12-0027 AJAY PASWAN 70 EDCG

CC3 (TH)

ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

132-1211-0286-22 PAYAL JHA222132-12-0028 ANIL KUMAR JHA 71 HISG

CC3 (TH)

ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

132-1211-0287-22 RITU KUMARI MISHRA222132-12-0029 KAMAL KANT MISHRA 72 HING

SEC-A1

EDCG

CC3 (TH)

132-1211-0288-22 RADHIKA SHAW222132-12-0030 PAWAN SHAW 73 HING

CC3 (TH)

HMDG

CC3 (TH)

ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

132-1211-0289-22 NANDANI KUMARI222132-12-0031 SEW MANGAL 74 EDCG

CC3 (TH)

132-1211-0290-22 MUSKAN CHOUDHARI222132-12-0032 RAJ NARAYAN CHOUDHARI 75 HING

CC3 (TH)

EDCG

CC3 (TH)

132-1211-0291-22 NIKKI GUPTA222132-12-0033 JAMUNA GUPTA 76 EDCG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

HMDG

CC3 (TH)

132-1211-0294-22 SWETA KUMARI SHAW222132-12-0036 RANJAN PRASAD SHAW 77 EDCG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

132-1211-0296-22 SAHENA RAHMAN222132-12-0038 HABIBUR RAHMAN 78 HING

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

HISG

CC3 (TH)

ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

132-1211-0297-22 PRITI PRASAD222132-12-0039 DIPANKAR PRASAD 79 ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

132-1211-0298-22 ANJALI ORAON222132-12-0040 PRAKASH ORAON 80 HING

CC3 (TH)

132-1211-0301-22 KHUSHBOO KUMARI SHAW222132-12-0043 BINOD SHAW 81 HMDG

CC3 (TH)

HING

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

132-1211-0306-22 SUNITA KUMARI SHAW222132-12-0048 ANIL SHAW 82 HING

CC3 (TH)

132-1211-0308-22 NIDHI SINGH222132-12-0050 ANIL SINGH 83 HING

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

HISG

CC3

ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

132-1211-0309-22 SANDHYA SHAW222132-12-0051 MOHAN LAL SHAW 84 HING

SEC-A1

HMDG

CC3 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

103.121.118.252

12:42:14PM20/01/2026
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FemaleSAVITRI GIRLS' COLLEGE (132)College :

B.A. SEMESTER - III (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025
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( 1 ) ( 2 ) ( 3 ) ( 1 )
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132-1211-0312-22 KRISHNA KUMARI SHAW222132-12-0054 KAILASH SHAW 85 EDCG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

132-1211-0315-22 ANURADHA KUMARI RAM222132-12-0057 HIRA LAL RAM 86 HING

SEC-A1

HISG

CC3

ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

132-1211-0319-22 SONI KUMARI SHAW222132-12-0060 SURENDAR SHAW 87 HMDG

CC3 (TH)

132-1211-0320-22 AYUSHI OJHA222132-12-0061 AWDHESH OJHA 88 HMDG

CC3 (TH)

132-1211-0321-22 RAGNI KUMARI THAKUR222132-12-0062 RAMASHISH THAKUR 89 ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

132-1211-0322-22 FAREEHA REHMAN222132-12-0063 ABDUL REHMAN 90 HING

CC3 (TH)

HMDG

CC3

132-1211-0324-22 NEHA MISHRA222132-12-0065 BIRBAL MISHRA 91 HMDG

CC3 (TH)

132-1211-0325-22 ROSHNI GUPTA222132-12-0066 SANTOSH GUPTA 92 HING

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

HMDG

CC3 (TH)

ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

132-1211-0326-22 ALISHA KHAN222132-12-0067 MD ALI KHAN 93 HING

CC3 (TH)

ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

132-1211-0327-22 DIYA MALLICK222132-12-0068 PRADIP MALLICK 94 ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

132-1211-0328-22 FOZIA FARHAT ANWAR222132-12-0069 SK ANWAR 95 EDCG

CC3 (TH)

132-1211-0329-22 RUKHSAR YASMIN222132-12-0070 MAQBOOL AHMAD 96 EDCG

CC3 (TH)

132-1211-0330-22 LALITA RAY222132-12-0071 BIJAY RAY 97 EDCG

SEC-A1

ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

132-1211-0334-22 RIZWANA KHATOON222132-12-0075 LT. MANSOOR ALI 98 EDCG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

132-1211-0335-22 SUJATA SUBBA222132-12-0076 SUKBIR SUBBA 99 EDCG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

132-1211-0336-22 ARATI PASWAN222132-12-0077 SANTOSH PASWAN 100 EDCG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

132-1211-0337-22 SINAM SHAW222132-12-0078 SURAJ SHAW 101 HING

CC3 (TH)

EDCG

CC3 (TH)

ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

103.121.118.252

12:42:14PM20/01/2026
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FemaleSAVITRI GIRLS' COLLEGE (132)College :

B.A. SEMESTER - III (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025

Reg. No. Candidate Name <------------------------------------- Elective ---------------Roll Number Father's/Guardian's Name <---- LCC1-1 ---->Srl.

( 1 ) ( 2 ) ( 3 ) ( 1 )

Present/Absent

132-1211-0390-22 KHUSHI KUMARI222132-12-0079 JAY PRAKASH SINGH 102 ENGG

CC3 (TH)

132-1211-0391-22 SAPNA PRASAD222132-12-0080 SANJIT PRASAD 103 HMDG

CC3 (TH)

132-1212-0260-22 NANDINI ROUTH222132-12-0081 ANUPLAL ROUTH 104 HING

CC3 (TH)

ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

132-1212-0317-22 PRIYANKA RAJAK222132-12-0082 BINOD RAJAK 105 HMDG

CC3 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

103.121.118.252

12:42:14PM20/01/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 20/01/2026 Page 1 of 7

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

FemaleSAVITRI GIRLS' COLLEGE (132)College :

B.A. SEMESTER - III (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025

Reg. No. Candidate Name <------------------------------------- Elective ---------------Roll Number Father's/Guardian's Name <---- LCC1-1 ---->Srl.

( 1 ) ( 2 ) ( 3 ) ( 1 )

Present/Absent

132-1211-0311-18 JUHI JHA182132-11-0004 DHAIRJ KANT JHA 1 HING

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0329-18 PRIYANKA GUPTA182132-11-0054 JIYA LAL SHAW 2 EDCG

GE3 (TU)

132-1211-0331-18 RITI SINGH182132-11-0055 JANARDHAN SINGH 3 HINA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A1

HISG

GE3

132-1211-0351-18 NEESHA KUMARI PRASAD182132-11-0072 LAL BABU PRASAD 4 EDCG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0362-18 KOMAL KUMARI GUPTA182132-11-0077 BIRANJA GUPTA 5 HINA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH)

ECOG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0382-18 TARA GUPTA182132-11-0086 SINGESHWAR GUPTA 6 HINA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH)

EDCG

GE3

132-1211-0416-18 RAUNAK YADAV182132-11-0101 SANJAY YADAV 7 EDCG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0409-18 RUPA MANDAL182132-11-0139 MADHAB MANDAL 8 HISA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A2

EDCG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0410-18 POOJA SHARMA182132-11-0140 KISHORI SHARMA 9 HISA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A2

EDCG

GE3

132-1211-0065-19 ANCHAL JHAWAR192132-11-0001 KANHAIYA LAL JHANWAR 10 PLSG

GE3

132-1211-0002-21 RUPALI PANDA212132-11-0001 LATE DHANESWAR PANDA 11 EDCA

CC5 (TH)

132-1211-0004-21 ANUSHKA PATAWA212132-11-0003 RAMESHWAR PATAWA 12 ENGA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH)

132-1211-0006-21 ISHA JAISWAL212132-11-0005 HEERA PRASAD JAISWAL 13 HINA

SEC-A1

PLSG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0013-21 KAJAL RAI212132-11-0011 DINESH RAI 14 HINA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A1

PLSG

GE3 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

103.121.118.252

12:42:02PM20/01/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 20/01/2026 Page 2 of 7

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

FemaleSAVITRI GIRLS' COLLEGE (132)College :

B.A. SEMESTER - III (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025

Reg. No. Candidate Name <------------------------------------- Elective ---------------Roll Number Father's/Guardian's Name <---- LCC1-1 ---->Srl.

( 1 ) ( 2 ) ( 3 ) ( 1 )

Present/Absent

132-1211-0015-21 ASMITA SINGH212132-11-0013 LATE ATMA SINGH 15 EDCA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A1

132-1211-0020-21 ANJALI GUPTA212132-11-0018 RAJA PRASAD GUPTA 16 ECOG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0022-21 NANDANI SHARMA212132-11-0020 LT SOHAN SHARMA 17 PLSG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0024-21 BARSHA SINGH212132-11-0022 CHHOTE LAL SINGH 18 HINA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A1

PLSG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0026-21 PRITI YADAV212132-11-0024 RAMJI YADAV 19 HINA

CC6 (TH), SEC-A1

EDCG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0028-21 ANCHAL KUMARI SINGH212132-11-0026 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH 20 PLSG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0029-21 ARNIKA KUMARI BHAGAT212132-11-0027 RAJKUMAR BHAGAT 21 PLSG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0031-21 NEHA SHAW212132-11-0029 VIJAY SHAW 22 HISA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A2

PLSG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0032-21 NEHA YADAV212132-11-0030 LETE OMPRAKASH YADAV 23 PLSG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0033-21 PRIYA JHA212132-11-0031 SANJAY KUMAR JHA 24 HINA

SEC-A1

HISG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0035-21 AALIYA KHATOON212132-11-0033 KAMARUDDIN ANSARI 25 HINA

SEC-A1

132-1211-0047-21 ARTI KUMARI SHAW212132-11-0044 RAM PRAVESH SHAW 26 PLSG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0050-21 BANDANA MALI212132-11-0047 RANJIT B MALI 27 PLSG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0051-21 PRIYA GOND212132-11-0048 LAKHI CHAND GOND 28 HINA

CC6 (TH)

PLSG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0056-21 TRIYAMBADA SHRIVASTAWA212132-11-0053 BHADRESHWAR PRASAD 

SHRIVASTAWA

 29 HINA

SEC-A1

EDCG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0057-21 NEHA SHARMA212132-11-0054 TRILOKI SHARMA 30 PLSG

GE3 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

103.121.118.252

12:42:02PM20/01/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 20/01/2026 Page 3 of 7

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

FemaleSAVITRI GIRLS' COLLEGE (132)College :

B.A. SEMESTER - III (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025

Reg. No. Candidate Name <------------------------------------- Elective ---------------Roll Number Father's/Guardian's Name <---- LCC1-1 ---->Srl.

( 1 ) ( 2 ) ( 3 ) ( 1 )

Present/Absent

132-1211-0058-21 RITIKA SINGH212132-11-0055 ANUP SINGH 31 HINA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

SEC-A1

PLSG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0062-21 UMA PANDEY212132-11-0058 BABANJI PANDEY 32 EDCA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A1

PLSG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0065-21 RISHIKA SHAW212132-11-0061 KRISHNA SHAW 33 EDCA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A1

HISG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0066-21 SHURUTI SHARMA212132-11-0062 SHANKAR SHARMA 34 HINA

SEC-A1

132-1211-0073-21 KANCHAN KUMARI212132-11-0069 KRISHNA SAH 35 HINA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 

(TU), SEC-A1

EDCG

GE3

132-1211-0077-21 LAKSHMI CHOUDHARY212132-11-0073 MURARI SARAN CHOUDHARY 36 EDCA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

SEC-A1

ECOG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0079-21 KULSUM KHATOON212132-11-0075 MD SULEMAN 37 ENGA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A2

PHIG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0085-21 SUNITA KUMARI SHAW212132-11-0081 BALIRAM SHAW 38 EDCA

CC7 (TH), SEC-A1

HMDG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0089-21 ARATI SHARMA212132-11-0085 LT PRAMOD SHARMA 39 HINA

SEC-A1

PLSG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0093-21 KUMKUM KUMARI KHOTE212132-11-0088 BINOD KHOTE 40 PLSG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0094-21 CHANDNI  SHARMA212132-11-0089 DHARMENDRA SHARMA 41 ENGA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH)

PLSG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0098-21 KAJAL GIRI212132-11-0093 SHYAM GIRI 42 EDCA

CC6 (TH)

132-1211-0105-21 TRIPTI SHUKLA212132-11-0100 ASHOK SHUKLA 43 PLSG

GE3 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

103.121.118.252

12:42:02PM20/01/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 20/01/2026 Page 4 of 7

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

FemaleSAVITRI GIRLS' COLLEGE (132)College :

B.A. SEMESTER - III (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025

Reg. No. Candidate Name <------------------------------------- Elective ---------------Roll Number Father's/Guardian's Name <---- LCC1-1 ---->Srl.

( 1 ) ( 2 ) ( 3 ) ( 1 )

Present/Absent

132-1211-0108-21 Mantosa Ansari212132-11-0102 Md. Shahzada 44 ENGA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A2

PLSG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0109-21 Swapna Kumari Pandey212132-11-0103 Anil Kumar Pandey 45 HINA

SEC-A1

EDCG

GE3 (TH)

132-1214-0045-21 AISHWARYA KUMARI SHAW212132-11-0106 GANESH SHAW 46 HISA

CC6 (TH)

PLSG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0368-21 KM ANJALI SINGH212132-11-0110 VAKIL SINGH 47 HINA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A1

HMDG

GE3 (TH)

132-1212-0367-21 KHUSHBU DAS212132-11-0111 YOGENDRA DAS 48 PLSG

GE3 (TH)

132-1212-0371-21 NAINA HELA212132-11-0112 KAMAL HELA 49 HINA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A1

EDCG

GE3

132-1211-0005-22 SANDHYA JHA222132-11-0005 HARERAM JHA 50 PHIG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0008-22 ANJALI MISHRA222132-11-0007 SHILA NATH MISHRA 51 EDCA

CC5 (TH)

HISG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0010-22 RITU KUMARI SRIVASTAV222132-11-0009 DILIP KUMAR SRIVASTAV 52 EDCA

SEC-A1

HISG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0021-22 SHRUTI MISHRA222132-11-0018 UDAY KANT MISHRA 53 HISA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

SEC-A2

HING

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0023-22 KAJAL RAI222132-11-0020 BINOD RAI 54 PLSG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0029-22 SUNIDHI DAS222132-11-0026 SANJU DAS 55 EDCA

CC5 (TH)

132-1211-0038-22 SHWETA KUMARI MAJHI222132-11-0035 CHANDAN MAJHI 56 ENGA

CC5 (TH), CC7 (TH)

132-1211-0040-22 MANSI KUMARI222132-11-0037 SANTOSH RAY 57 HISA

CC7 (TH)

PLSG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0041-22 KAJAL SHAW222132-11-0038 RABI SHAW 58 HINA

SEC-A1

PLSG

GE3 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

103.121.118.252

12:42:02PM20/01/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 20/01/2026 Page 5 of 7

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

FemaleSAVITRI GIRLS' COLLEGE (132)College :

B.A. SEMESTER - III (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025

Reg. No. Candidate Name <------------------------------------- Elective ---------------Roll Number Father's/Guardian's Name <---- LCC1-1 ---->Srl.

( 1 ) ( 2 ) ( 3 ) ( 1 )

Present/Absent

132-1211-0043-22 RUBI RAY222132-11-0040 BRIJKISHOR RAY 59 HMDG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0048-22 NIKITA KUMARI SHARMA222132-11-0045 OMPRAKASH SHARMA 60 EDCA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

SEC-A1

HISG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0054-22 PAYAL JHA222132-11-0050 LATE AJIT JHA 61 HISG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0055-22 SMITA SHAW222132-11-0051 SANJAY SHAW 62 PLSG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0057-22 RANJU MAHATO222132-11-0053 AJOY KUMAR MAHATO 63 HMDG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0060-22 KOMAL SINGH222132-11-0055 RAJ KUMAR SINGH 64 HINA

SEC-A1

132-1211-0065-22 ANJALI RAI222132-11-0060 AJAY RAI 65 PLSG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0067-22 AMISHA KUMARI SHAW222132-11-0062 BIJAY KUMAR SHAW 66 HINA

SEC-A1

132-1211-0068-22 GANGA ROY222132-11-0063 NAGINDAR ROY 67 PLSG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0072-22 RIYA SONKAR222132-11-0066 RAJU SONKAR 68 EDCG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0075-22 GULISTAN KHATOON222132-11-0069 MD RUSTAM 69 HINA

CC6 (TH)

132-1211-0076-22 PUNDI DROUPADI222132-11-0070 PUNDI RAMA RAO 70 ENGA

CC5 (TH)

132-1211-0077-22 NILAM KUMARI YADAV222132-11-0071 SARJU KUMAR YADAV 71 HINA

SEC-A1

HMDG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0078-22 SWEETI YADAV222132-11-0072 PRAMOD YADAV 72 EDCA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH)

HMDG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0079-22 SHILPI YADAV222132-11-0073 SANJAY YADAV 73 HISA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH)

HING

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0083-22 BISAKHA JAISWARA222132-11-0077 BINOD LAL 74 HINA

SEC-A1

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

103.121.118.252

12:42:02PM20/01/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 20/01/2026 Page 6 of 7

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

FemaleSAVITRI GIRLS' COLLEGE (132)College :

B.A. SEMESTER - III (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025

Reg. No. Candidate Name <------------------------------------- Elective ---------------Roll Number Father's/Guardian's Name <---- LCC1-1 ---->Srl.

( 1 ) ( 2 ) ( 3 ) ( 1 )

Present/Absent

132-1211-0086-22 SIMRAN SINGH222132-11-0080 RAKESH SINGH 75 HINA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A1

PLSG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0089-22 LAVLY THAKUR222132-11-0083 SAWALIYA THAKUR 76 HMDG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0098-22 SUSHMITA SHAW222132-11-0092 RAJENDRA SHAW 77 HINA

SEC-A1

132-1211-0101-22 RANI SHAW222132-11-0095 NARESH SHAW 78 HINA

SEC-A1

132-1211-0102-22 PRIYANKA CHOWDHARY222132-11-0096 GANESH CHOWDHARY 79 EDCG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0103-22 GOURI SINGH222132-11-0097 BHARAT SINGH 80 EDCG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0111-22 PRIYA CHOUDHARY222132-11-0105 KAMLESH CHOUDHARY 81 HINA

SEC-A1

132-1211-0112-22 KAVERI KUMARI SINGH222132-11-0106 JAISUBHASH SINGH 82 HINA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A1

HISG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0115-22 MEGHNA SRIVASTAVA222132-11-0109 AJAY SRIVASTAVA 83 HINA

CC7 (TH), SEC-A1

132-1211-0116-22 DEEPMALA KUMARI222132-11-0110 MANOJ SHAW 84 PLSG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0117-22 RITU KUMARI SHAW222132-11-0111 RAMDEV PRASAD SHAW 85 HISG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0122-22 PUJA ROY222132-11-0116 SURESH ROY 86 EDCA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A1

HMDG

GE3

132-1211-0125-22 RITU BALMIKI222132-11-0119 MAHESH BALMIKI 87 HISG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0126-22 SWARUPA JHA222132-11-0120 NIRANJAN KUMAR JHA 88 EDCA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

SEC-A1

HING

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0127-22 BHARTI PODDAR222132-11-0121 JITENDRA PODDAR 89 EDCA

CC5 (TH), SEC-A1

HISG

GE3 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

103.121.118.252

12:42:02PM20/01/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 20/01/2026 Page 7 of 7

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

FemaleSAVITRI GIRLS' COLLEGE (132)College :

B.A. SEMESTER - III (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025

Reg. No. Candidate Name <------------------------------------- Elective ---------------Roll Number Father's/Guardian's Name <---- LCC1-1 ---->Srl.

( 1 ) ( 2 ) ( 3 ) ( 1 )

Present/Absent

132-1211-0128-22 KHUSHI SAHANI222132-11-0122 ASHOK SAHANI 90 EDCA

CC5 (TH), CC7 (TH), 

SEC-A1

HISG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0129-22 ANISHA YADAV222132-11-0123 UMA SHANKAR YADAV 91 HMDG

GE3 (TH)

132-1211-0132-22 KHUSHI SINGH222132-11-0126 VINEET KUMAR SINGH 92 ENGA

CC5 (TH)

132-1211-0135-22 ANJALI RAJBHAR222132-11-0129 ASHOK RAJBHAR 93 ENGA

CC5 (TH)

132-1211-0138-22 SHRUTI MANDAL222132-11-0132 RAM KISHOR MANDAL 94 ENGA

CC5 (TH)

132-1211-0141-22 PAYAL BALMIKI222132-11-0135 MAHESH BALMIKI 95 HISA

CC6 (TH)

132-1211-0389-22 RITIKA SHAW222132-11-0137 AJAY SHAW 96 EDCG

GE3 (TH)

132-1212-0013-22 ANJALI MALLICK222132-11-0138 SURAJ MALLICK 97 HINA

SEC-A1

EDCG

GE3 (TH)

132-1212-0049-22 SAPNA KUMARI SHARMA222132-11-0139 MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA 98 HISA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH)

132-1213-0015-22 PUJA KUMARI222132-11-0141 GAYA SHANKAR PRASAD 99 HINA

SEC-A1

EDCG

GE3 (TH)

132-1214-0070-22 SUMAN KUMARI SHAW222132-11-0143 RAJENDRA SHAW 100 HINA

SEC-A1

132-1214-0142-22 KOMAL SHAW222132-11-0144 RATAN SHAW 101 EDCG

GE3 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

103.121.118.252

12:42:02PM20/01/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 20/01/2026 Page 1 of 1

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

FemaleSAVITRI GIRLS' COLLEGE (132)College :

B.Sc. SEMESTER - III (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025

Reg. No. Candidate Name <------------------------------------- Elective ---------------Roll Number Father's/Guardian's Name <---- LCC1-1 ---->Srl.

( 1 ) ( 2 ) ( 3 ) ( 1 )

Present/Absent

132-1211-0387-19 ANJALI SINGH193132-12-0005 DILIP SINGH 1 EDCG

CC3

132-1211-0302-20 SARITA KUMARI SINGH203132-12-0001 RANJIT SINGH 2 HING

CC3 (TH)

132-1211-0354-20 KABITA MAHATO203132-12-0003 RAMCHANDRA MAHATO 3 ECOG

CC3 (TH)

132-1211-0303-21 SUPRIYA SINGH213132-12-0002 PRADEEP SINGH 4 PLSG

CC3 (TH)

ECOG

CC3 (TH)

HMDG

CC3 (TH)

132-1211-0392-22 TANNU THAKUR223132-12-0001 BISHESH THAKUR 5 HMDG

CC3 (TH)

ECOG

CC3 (TH)

132-1211-0393-22 SWETA SINGH223132-12-0002 SURAJ SINGH 6 ECOG

CC3 (TH)

HMDG

CC3

PLSG

CC3 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

103.121.118.252

12:42:21PM20/01/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 20/01/2026 Page 1 of 5

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular

FemaleSAVITRI GIRLS' COLLEGE (132)College :

B.A. SEMESTER - III (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025

  ( 1 )

Reg. No.

  ( 1 )   ( 2 )   ( 3 )

Candidate Name <------------------- Elective ------------------->Roll Number Father's/Guardian's Name <---- LCC 1-1 ---->Srl. Present/Absent

132-1211-0166-18 NIDHI RAI ENGCEDCG HMDG182132-12-0003 ASHWANI KUMAR RAI 1

132-1211-0168-18 DIPIKA SONI ENGCEDCG PLSG182132-12-0005 BIHARI LAL SONI 2

132-1211-0169-18 ANJALI PRASAD ENGCEDCG HMDG182132-12-0006 KAPIL PRASAD 3

132-1211-0171-18 PRITI GUPTA ENGCEDCG HMDG182132-12-0008 RAJESH GUPTA 4

132-1211-0177-18 SAIKA YASMIN ENGCEDCG HMDG182132-12-0014 ANWAR ALI 5

132-1211-0178-18 KIRAN KUMARI PRASAD ENGCEDCG HMDG182132-12-0015 OM PRAKASH PRASAD 6

132-1211-0182-18 SHAHIN PARVEEN ENGCEDCG HISG182132-12-0018 MD MEERAJ ANSARI 7

132-1211-0190-18 CHANDANI JAISWAL ENGCEDCG PLSG182132-12-0023 GOVIND JAISWAL 8

132-1211-0201-18 SIWANI KUMARI SHAW ENGCEDCG HISG182132-12-0031 SHYAM BABU SHAW 9

132-1211-0202-18 MALA KUMARI MAHATO ENGCEDCG PLSG182132-12-0032 RUP LAL MAHATO 10

132-1211-0206-18 KALPANA PODDAR ENGCEDCG HMDG182132-12-0035 UMESH PODDAR 11

132-1211-0208-18 PUJA KUMARI SINGH ENGCEDCG PLSG182132-12-0037 CHANDRASHEKHAR SINGH 12

132-1211-0212-18 PINKI SHARMA ENGCEDCG PLSG182132-12-0040 BHAGIRATH SHARMA 13

132-1211-0214-18 UMEE BANO ENGCEDCG HMDG182132-12-0042 SALMAN KHAN 14

132-1211-0219-18 PINKY KUMARI BHANDARI ENGCEDCG PLSG182132-12-0047 RAMDHANI BHANDARI 15

132-1211-0226-18 SUSHMITA SINGH ENGCEDCG HMDG182132-12-0052 RAVINDRA PRATAP SINGH 16

132-1211-0227-18 SUMAN KUMARI ENGCEDCG HMDG182132-12-0053 BUDH SAGAR BHAGAT 17

132-1211-0234-18 PUJA GUPTA ENGCEDCG HMDG182132-12-0057 RANJIT GUPTA 18

132-1211-0235-18 PUJA SINGH ENGCEDCG HMDG182132-12-0058 KAMAL SINGH 19

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

103.121.118.252

12:41:41PM20/01/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 20/01/2026 Page 2 of 5

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular

FemaleSAVITRI GIRLS' COLLEGE (132)College :

B.A. SEMESTER - III (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025

  ( 1 )

Reg. No.

  ( 1 )   ( 2 )   ( 3 )

Candidate Name <------------------- Elective ------------------->Roll Number Father's/Guardian's Name <---- LCC 1-1 ---->Srl. Present/Absent

132-1211-0245-18 ANJALI PRASAD ENGCEDCG HISG182132-12-0067 RAJA PRASAD 20

132-1211-0253-18 BABITA KEWAT ENGCEDCG HISG182132-12-0072 OM PRAKASH KEWAT 21

132-1211-0274-18 SANJANA PRASAD ENGCEDCG HISG182132-12-0089 NAWAL PRASAD 22

132-1211-0275-18 NISHA SINGH ENGCEDCG HMDG182132-12-0090 AMAR NATH SINGH 23

132-1211-0277-18 PRIYANKA JAISWAL ENGCEDCG HMDG182132-12-0092 BRIBHADHUR JAISWAL 24

132-1211-0278-18 NISHA KUMARI MAHATO ENGCEDCG HISG182132-12-0093 RABINDRA MAHATO 25

132-1211-0281-18 MANJU KUMARI SHAW ENGCEDCG HISG182132-12-0096 GIRANI SHAW 26

132-1211-0284-18 ANJALI PRASAD ENGCEDCG PLSG182132-12-0098 UMAKANT PRASAD 27

132-1211-0285-18 SUMAN KUMARI YADAV ENGCEDCG HISG182132-12-0099 SITARAM YADAV 28

132-1211-0287-18 SHANTI RAO ENGCEDCG HISG182132-12-0101 KAMAL RAO 29

132-1211-0288-18 ANISHA KUMARI YADAV ENGCEDCG HMDG182132-12-0102 SUDARSHAN YADAV 30

132-1211-0289-18 PREETI SINGH ENGCEDCG HMDG182132-12-0103 SURENDRA SINGH 31

132-1211-0291-18 PRITY KUMARI JHA ENGCEDCG PLSG182132-12-0105 BODH NARAYAN JHA 32

132-1211-0294-18 SUPRIYA KUMARI ENGCEDCG PLSG182132-12-0107 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 33

132-1211-0435-18 NEHA SRIVASTAV ENGCEDCG HISG182132-12-0110 TARKESHWAR SRIVASTAV 34

132-1211-0442-18 DURGA KUMARI YADAV ENGCEDCG HMDG182132-12-0111 UDHARI YADAV 35

132-1211-0466-18 DIKSHA VERMA ENGCEDCG HMDG182132-12-0115 GAUTAM VERMA 36

132-1211-0474-18 MAHI CHOUHAN ENGCEDCG HMDG182132-12-0123 SUNDAR PRASAD CHOUHAN 37

132-1215-0164-18 FIRDOUS QADRI ENGCEDCG HMDG182132-12-0125 MD SALIM 38
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132-1211-0185-18 PUJA SHAW ENGCHISG PLSG182132-12-0126 MANOJ SHAW 39

132-1211-0188-18 SHILPI KUMARI ENGCHISG PLSG182132-12-0127 MANOJ KUMAR THAKUR 40

132-1211-0221-18 NEHA DAS ENGCHISG PLSG182132-12-0130 BINOD DAS 41

132-1211-0183-18 KAJAL KUMARI ENGCPLSG EDCG182132-12-0137 RAJESH PRASAD 42

132-1211-0250-18 MANISHA PANDIT ENGCPLSG HISG182132-12-0145 BHARAT PANDIT 43

132-1211-0437-18 PREETI GUPTA ENGCPLSG EDCG182132-12-0152 BALWANT GUPTA 44

132-1211-0449-18 NAZRANA KHATOON ENGCPLSG HISG182132-12-0153 MD AKHTAR 45

132-1211-0484-18 SHAGUFTA PARVEEN ENGCEDCG PLSG182132-12-0155 HAYATULLAH KHAN 46

132-1211-0256-19 PRITY GOND ENGCEDCG HMDG192132-12-0003 PATIRAM GOND 47

132-1211-0271-19 RANI KUMARI ENGCENGG HING192132-12-0006 NANDKISHOR SHAW 48

132-1211-0227-19 KIRAN KUMARI ENGCHING EDCG192132-12-0041 RAM NATH SHAW 49

132-1211-0230-19 NISHA KUMARI SHAW ENGCHING EDCG192132-12-0044 NANDA LAL SHAW 50

132-1211-0245-19 NEHA JHA ENGCHING HISG192132-12-0057 BIJAY JHA 51

132-1211-0279-19 PUSHPA RAY ENGCHING EDCG192132-12-0082 BHOLA RAY 52

132-1211-0373-19 PUJA KUMARI RAJAK ENGCHING HISG192132-12-0093 BRAHMADEV RAJAK 53

132-1211-0378-19 PRIYANKA GUPTA ENGCHING HMDG192132-12-0098 HARISCHANDRA GUPTA 54

132-1211-0383-19 PRIYANKA GUPTA ENGCHING HISG192132-12-0103 DHARAMENDRA GUPTA 55

132-1211-0232-20 PUJA SHAH ENGCHMDG HING202132-12-0019 ARJUN SHAH 56

132-1211-0234-20 KABITA GOSWAMI ENGCHING HMDG202132-12-0021 DINANATH GOSWAMI 57

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

103.121.118.252

12:41:41PM20/01/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 20/01/2026 Page 4 of 5

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular

FemaleSAVITRI GIRLS' COLLEGE (132)College :

B.A. SEMESTER - III (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025

  ( 1 )

Reg. No.

  ( 1 )   ( 2 )   ( 3 )

Candidate Name <------------------- Elective ------------------->Roll Number Father's/Guardian's Name <---- LCC 1-1 ---->Srl. Present/Absent

132-1211-0246-20 RIYA DAS ENGCHING EDCG202132-12-0032 DILIP DAS 58

132-1211-0253-20 ANNI RAI ENGCHING HMDG202132-12-0039 GANGA RAI 59

132-1211-0274-20 ANWESHA SINGH ENGCHING HMDG202132-12-0058 SHYAM LAL SINGH 60

132-1211-0275-20 TUMPA KOIRI ENGCHING EDCG202132-12-0059 BAHADUR KOIRI 61

132-1211-0298-20 RIYA SHAW ENGCHING HMDG202132-12-0082 GAPPU SHAW 62

132-1212-0263-20 SNEHA RAM ENGCHING HMDG202132-12-0087 BIJAY RAM 63

132-1211-0245-21 MINU KUMARI SHAW ENGCHING EDCG212132-12-0019 SUBHAS PRASAD SHAW 64

132-1211-0260-21 SITAL KUMARI SINGH ENGCHISG ENGG212132-12-0034 SANTOSH SINGH 65

132-1211-0261-21 NEHA KHARWAR ENGCHING ENGG212132-12-0035 DEEPAK KHARWAR 66

132-1211-0277-21 ANITA KUMARI YADAV ENGCHING PLSG212132-12-0051 MOHAN YADAV 67

132-1211-0279-21 NEHA AGARWAL ENGCHING HMDG212132-12-0053 DIPAK AGARWAL 68

132-1211-0286-21 ANJALI DAS ENGCHING HMDG212132-12-0060 BALESHWAR DAS 69

132-1211-0288-21 PAYAL KUMARI SHAW ENGCEDCG ENGG212132-12-0062 SHIB RAM SHAW 70

132-1211-0290-21 ANJALI MAHATO ENGCHING HISG212132-12-0064 LATE OM PRAKASH MAHATO 71

132-1211-0295-21 NISHA KUMARI MAHATO ENGCHING EDCG212132-12-0069 TARKESHWAR MAHATO 72

132-1211-0301-21 Anchal Prasad ENGCHMDG EDCG212132-12-0075 Jitendra Kumar Prasad 73

132-1211-0369-21 ROHINI SRIWASTAWA ENGCPHIG HISG212132-12-0079 DURGA SRIWASTAWA 74

132-1211-0259-22 PEIYANKA BAITHA ENGCPLSG HING222132-12-0002 SHYAM BAITHA 75

132-1211-0261-22 RIDHI PRASAD ENGCHING EDCG222132-12-0003 BISHWANATH PRASAD 76
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132-1211-0263-22 BEAUTI SINGH ENGCHING HMDG222132-12-0005 NABIN SINGH 77

132-1211-0267-22 AMRITA SINGH ENGCHING HISG222132-12-0009 SANJAYPRATAP SINGH 78

132-1211-0273-22 PRERNA DERASARI ENGCHING EDCG222132-12-0015 BENI PRASAD DERASARI 79

132-1211-0279-22 GUNGUN SHAW ENGCPLSG ECOG222132-12-0021 GANESH SHAW 80

132-1211-0292-22 RESHMI KUMARI PRAJAPATI ENGCHING HISG222132-12-0034 YOGENDRA PRAJAPATI 81

132-1211-0302-22 KHUSHI CHOWHAN ENGCEDCG HISG222132-12-0044 RAJU CHOWHAN 82

132-1211-0303-22 KHUSBU CHOWDHURY ENGCEDCG PLSG222132-12-0045 AKHILESH CHOWDHURY 83

132-1211-0304-22 SANJANA KUMARI HELA ENGCHING HISG222132-12-0046 SAMBHU HELA 84

132-1211-0307-22 NIKHAT PARVEEN ENGCHISG EDCG222132-12-0049 MD BABLU 85

132-1211-0310-22 MANISHA SINGH ENGCEDCG HMDG222132-12-0052 LATE RAJESH SINGH 86

132-1211-0332-22 RITU CHAURASIA ENGCHING HISG222132-12-0073 BIKRAM CHAURASIA 87

132-1211-0333-22 JYOTI CHOUDHARY ENGCHING HISG222132-12-0074 SURENDR CHOUDHARY 88
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132-1211-0307-18 SHAILI KUMARI SAH EDCA ECOG ENGG182132-11-0002 VINOD KUMAR SAH 1

132-1211-0308-18 DEEPSHIKHA GUPTA EDCA HING ECOG182132-11-0003 SHRIPRAKASH GUPTA 2

132-1211-0377-18 NAMISHA JAISWAL EDCA HING HISG182132-11-0010 NAGAR MAL JAISWAL 3

132-1211-0384-18 KOMAL KUMARI SHAW EDCA HING HISG182132-11-0015 MUNNA SHAW 4

132-1211-0397-18 PRIYA TIWARI EDCA HMDG PLSG182132-11-0022 RABINDRA TIWARI 5

132-1211-0399-18 NISHA KUMARI SINGH EDCA HING PLSG182132-11-0023 NARENDRA SINGH 6

132-1211-0301-18 MANISHA KUMARI SHAW ENGA EDCG HISG182132-11-0030 SANTLAL SHAW 7

132-1211-0306-18 KAJAL SHUKLA ENGA HMDG PLSG182132-11-0035 AWADHESH KUMAR SHUKLA 8

132-1211-0327-18 JYOTI HARI HINA HISG ENGG182132-11-0053 SANKAR HARI 9

132-1211-0342-18 RITU KUMARI HINA HISG PLSG182132-11-0064 BISHAMBHAR GOALA 10

132-1211-0359-18 PRACHI ROY HINA HISG ENGG182132-11-0074 SHIWNATH ROY 11

132-1211-0360-18 NEHA YADAV HINA HISG PLSG182132-11-0075 RANJENDAR YADAV 12

132-1211-0370-18 ANJALI RAJAK HINA EDCG PLSG182132-11-0082 BIRENDRA RAJAK 13

132-1211-0372-18 PUJA DAS HINA EDCG PLSG182132-11-0083 RAJESH DAS 14

132-1211-0376-18 PRIYANKA KUMARI HINA HISG PLSG182132-11-0084 UPENDRA RAI 15

132-1211-0388-18 KHUSBOO KUMARI YADAV HINA EDCG HISG182132-11-0090 SUDARSHAN YADAV 16

132-1211-0412-18 MAYA SINGH HINA EDCG HISG182132-11-0097 BISHUN DEV SINGH 17

132-1211-0421-18 RITU JHA HINA HISG ENGG182132-11-0105 ADITYA JHA 18

132-1211-0427-18 SUMAN KUMARI MAHATO HINA HISG PLSG182132-11-0108 PAWAN MAHATO 19
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132-1211-0428-18 LAXMI KUMARI HINA HISG PLSG182132-11-0109 SHIW KUMAR PRASAD 20

132-1211-0429-18 SAKSHI KUMARI HINA HISG PLSG182132-11-0110 ABHAY KUMAR PANDEY 21

132-1211-0430-18 SUPRIYA TIWARI HINA HISG PLSG182132-11-0111 HARENDRA TIWARI 22

132-1211-0446-18 NIMA KUMARI PASWAN HINA HISG PLSG182132-11-0113 KRISHNA KUMAR PASWAN 23

132-1212-0352-18 PRITI RAJAK HINA ECOG PLSG182132-11-0119 DHRUWA RAJAK 24

132-1212-0356-18 PRIYANKA ROUTH HINA EDCG HISG182132-11-0120 PRADIP ROUTH 25

132-1211-0328-18 SUMITRA JAISWAL HISA EDCG PLSG182132-11-0133 GOBIND JAISWAL 26

132-1211-0391-18 SHILPA MADHUKAR HISA EDCG PLSG182132-11-0135 ASHOK KUMAR MADHUKAR 27

132-1211-0407-18 PRIYA SHARMA HISA HING PLSG182132-11-0138 GOPAL SHARMA 28

132-1211-0411-18 CHANCHALA SHAW HISA EDCG PLSG182132-11-0141 KARTIK SHAW 29

132-1211-0432-18 VERSHA SHAW HISA EDCG PLSG182132-11-0143 NARAYAN SHAW 30

132-1211-0433-18 KHUSHBOO SHAW HISA EDCG ENGG182132-11-0144 DINESH SHAW 31

132-1211-0434-18 RAKHI BHAGAT HISA ECOG PLSG182132-11-0145 RAM BAHADUR BHAGAT 32

132-1211-0010-19 APARNA CHOWDHARY ENGA EDCG HING192132-11-0006 SATYA NARAYAN CHOWDHARY 33

132-1211-0071-19 PUJA KUMARI RAI ENGA HING HMDG192132-11-0022 SURESH RAI 34

132-1211-0024-19 LAXMI RAI HINA HMDG EDCG192132-11-0040 SANJAY RAI 35

132-1211-0044-19 JHUMA KUMARI HINA HISG PLSG192132-11-0052 SHIUNATH RAM 36

132-1211-0085-19 PUJA KUMARI SHARMA HINA HISG EDCG192132-11-0073 SIKANDAR SHARMA 37

132-1211-0092-19 NEHA KUNWAR HISA EDCG PLSG192132-11-0093 ASHOK KUNWAR 38
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132-1211-0352-19 SONAM SINGH HISA PLSG HING192132-11-0121 MUNNA SINGH 39

132-1211-0002-20 ARATI KUMARI PANDEY EDCA HING PLSG202132-11-0002 MUNNA PANDEY 40

132-1211-0020-20 NEHA KUMARI SINGH ENGA HMDG EDCG202132-11-0020 UDAY SINGH 41

132-1211-0042-20 ANNU KUMARI SHAW HINA HISG PLSG202132-11-0041 SANTOSH SHAW 42

132-1211-0064-20 NIDHI KUMARI DUBEY HINA EDCG PLSG202132-11-0059 UGRA NARAYAN DUBEY 43

132-1211-0073-20 ANURADHA JHA HINA HMDG EDCG202132-11-0068 UDAY JHA 44

132-1211-0079-20 ANNU YADAV HINA HISG EDCG202132-11-0074 JOGENDAR YADAV 45

132-1211-0105-20 ARTI KUMARI HISA PLSG ECOG202132-11-0100 FULENDRA PRASAD 46

132-1214-0062-20 NISHA SHAW HINA PLSG HISG202132-11-0107 SHANKAR SHAW 47

132-1211-0016-21 RAKHI MAHARANA HISA EDCG212132-11-0014 RAM SAGAR MAHARANA 48

132-1211-0018-21 PUJA PRAJAPATI HINA ENGG212132-11-0016 RAMESH PRAJAPATI 49

132-1211-0038-21 KAJAL KUMARI SHAW EDCA HING212132-11-0036 RAM KALEWAR SHAW 50

132-1211-0041-21 ASHA KUMARI SINGH EDCA HING212132-11-0039 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 51

132-1211-0064-21 TUSI KUMARI GUPTA HINA ENGG212132-11-0060 MOHAN GUPTA 52

132-1211-0068-21 ANJALI KUMARI SHAW HINA HISG212132-11-0064 DILIP SHAW 53

132-1211-0070-21 PUJA KUMARI ENGA EDCG212132-11-0066 FULENDRA PRASAD 54

132-1211-0074-21 NISHA KUMARI PODDAR HISA HING212132-11-0070 RAJ KUMAR PODDAR 55

132-1211-0107-21 SUMAN KUMARI SHARMA EDCA HING212132-11-0101 BHOLA SHARMA 56

132-1211-0025-22 NEHA CHOUDHARY EDCA HISG222132-11-0022 ARVIND CHOUDHARY 57
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132-1211-0027-22 VANDANA SHARMA EDCA HING222132-11-0024 RAJGOPAL SHARMA 58

132-1211-0069-22 SANGITA KUMARI SINGH HINA ECOG222132-11-0064 BHOLA SINGH 59

132-1211-0088-22 KHUSHI KUMARI SINGH HINA EDCG222132-11-0082 NAGENDRA SINGH 60

132-1211-0091-22 VARSHA KUMARI HINA HISG222132-11-0085 BAIJU PASWAN 61

132-1211-0092-22 DIPA MAHATO ENGA HING222132-11-0086 LAKHAN MAHATO 62

132-1211-0107-22 TANNU KUMARI ENGA HING222132-11-0101 RAMASHRAY SHOW 63

132-1211-0118-22 ANNU MAHALI HINA PLSG222132-11-0112 CHHOTU MAHALI 64

132-1211-0124-22 NANDANI KUMARI ENGA HING222132-11-0118 RANA BABU RAM 65

132-1211-0136-22 NAINCY KUMARI EDCA HING222132-11-0130 MOHAN SINGH 66

132-1211-0137-22 RINA SONKAR EDCA HISG222132-11-0131 BHOLA PRASAD SONKAR 67
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